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DESCRIZIONE UNITA’ OPERATIVA 
 
 

 
 

GG.LAVORATIVI 

 

 
 

GG. LAVORATI 
 

 
 

GG.ASSENZA 
 

  Ferie          Altri  
                motivi 

 
 

% ASSENZA  
DAL 

SERVIZIO 

 
1^ Area “Segreteria- AA.GG.- Servizi  
               alla persona” 
 

 
         227 

 
         206 

 
14 

 
7 

 
     9,25% 

 
2^ Area “Servizi Finanziari” 
 

 
          46 

 
          43 

 
 3 

 
0 

 
     6,52% 

 
3^ Area   “ Servizi Tecnici” 
 

 
        126 

 
        117 

 
     5 

 
     4 

 
     7,14% 

      

 
 
 

 

 

 

 


